Resultatlista Véatternrallyt 2007

start Nr 70" Forare /Kartlasare  Klubb / Anmélare Bil Ss1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  Tillagg Totalt MRS el
Klass Plac Plac

Ungdomsrally.
Morgan Eriksson Gullabo RC

4 U Thomas Arvidsson Gullabo Dackfynd Volvo 240 2:42,0 3:26,7 4:241 2410 3:21,3 0:.000 16:351 1 46
Pierre Melin Néassjo MK

2 U Ake Melin VW Golf 2 2:58,0 31418 4:37,7 2500 3098 0000 17:17,3 2 59
Simon Komulainen Ryds MK

1 U Sten-Olof Lundqvist Saab 99 3:.00,9 3486 4:51,1 2570 3:185 0:000 17:56,1 3 67
Carl Ryke Karlskrona AK

5 U Olof Ryke Festo AB VW Golf 3:04,4 3484 4:42,1 2555 7:33,1 0:000 22:035 4 70
Robin Adolfsson Wéxjo MS

3 U Goran Adolfsson Volvo 240 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0

A-B-férare Grupp E.
Anders Aberg MK 101010

8 B Christoffer Svensson VW Golf MK Il 2:43,9 3:25,1 4:24,1 2:432 3:02,8 0:00,0 16:19,1 1 38
Robert Karlsson Ljungby Motorklubb

7 B Thomas Syren VW Golf Il 2:453 3:23,0 4221 3305 2:56,3 0:000 16:57,2 2 53
Owe Melin Nassjo MK

6 B Mattias Lernevik VW Golf 2:50,6 3:33,4 4406 2:47,3 3:07,6 0:.000 16:59,5 3 55

C-forare Grupp E.
Mats Adolfsson SMK Ekjo

9 C Roger Andersson VW Golf 2:40,9 3:239 4:280 2:38,6 2:551 0:00,0 16:06,5 1 32
Patrik Sundqvist Ljungby MK

14 C Peter Ryberg VW Golf I 2:49,3 3:30,4 4:28,0 2:43,2 2:59,2 0:000 16:30,1 2 42
Mikael Ekman Oskarshamns RRC

18 C Kenneth Ekman VW Golf I 2:49,1 3:29,1 4:28,1 2:43,8 3:04,7 0:00,0 16:34,8 3 44
Erik Bergman Skillingaryds MK

16 C Hans Bergman VW Golf 2:59,2 3:354 4426 2494 3106 0:00,0 17:17,2 4 58
Per Johansson Kinds MK

12 C Ove Larsson VW Golf 2:58,8 3:42,0 4:43,0 2:52,2 3:14,7 0:000 17:30,7 5 63
Martin Skarin Skillingaryds MK

13 C Nicklas Petersson Mitsubishi Galant3:02,4 3:40,8 4:49,3 2:53,6 3:12,6 0:00,0 17:38,7 6 65
Bo Persson Héssleholms MK

17 C Emma Lekman Ford Sierra 2:58,2 31441 4516 2593 3:17,9 0:000 17:51,1 7 66
Michael Haglund Sddra Sunnerbos MK

10 C Rickard Soderberg Golf 3GT 3:14,3 3:53,7 4:56,6 3:04,7 3:20,5 0:00,0 18:29,8 8 68
Thomas Gustavsson Wéxjo MS

11 C Henry Svensson VW Golf I 9:28,9 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT
Viktor Karlsson Nybro AC

15 C lvan Karlsson Orrefors Bilverkstad Saab 99 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT

A-B-foérare Volvo Original Elit.
Anders Olsson Vanersborgs MK

21 A Sven Olsson Volvo 940 2:35,8 3:129 4:156 2:32,8 2:50,1 0:00,0 15:27,2 1 13
Morgan Olsson Vimmerby MS

23 A Bjoérn Jacobsson Volvo 740 2:40,8 3:17,9 4:19,9 2:34,7 2:52,3 0:00,0 15:45,6 2 20
Anders Johansson Kullings MS

19 A Peter Andersson Volvo 940 2:41,4 3174 4:21,7 2:355 2:52,2 0:00,0 15:48,2 3 23
Samuel Linddal Norrahammars MK

20 A Jorgen Javidsson Volvo 940 2:40,2 3:16,6 4:23,3 2:36,8 2:53,5 0:00,0 15:50,4 4 25
Andreas Eriksson Gullabo RC

26 B Anders Karlsson Gullabo Déackfynd Volvo 240 2:45,7 3:21,0 4:230 2:37,5 2:553 0:000 16:02,5 5 29
Ola Schonstrom Arlévs MC

200 B Stefan Ahl Volvo 2:430 3:21,3 4:254 2:39,0 2:57,1 0:00,0 16:05,8 6 30
Tony Larsson Kinds MK

25 B Johan Andersson Volvo 244 2:48,4 3:26,6 4:31,5 2:458 3:.04,7 0:000 16:37,0 7 49
Claes Erik Eriksson Kinds MK

24 B Timo Hihnala Volvo 244 2:50,2 3:31,3 4426 2:48,7 3:053 0:00,0 16:58,1 8 54
Thomas Karlsson Sddra Sunnerbos MK

22 A Peter Agustinsson Volvo 240 GL  3:43,6 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT

C-forare Volvo Original.
Rickie Borgstrom Olofstréms MK

41 C Camilla Borgstrém Krébbleboda Rallyteam Volvo 240 2:45,0 3:23,8 4:24,7 2:383 2:553 0:00,0 16:07,1 1 33
Peter Soderstrém Skillingaryds MK

37 C Rickard Fritsell Volvo 242 2:448 3:23,3 4:276 2:375 2553 0:00,0 16:085 2 34
Olliver Axelsson Skillingaryds Mk

36 C Alexander Axelsson Volvo 242 2:441 3:228 4274 2404 2:57,1 0:000 16:11,8 3 35
Johan Alsér Vetlanda RRC

33 C Mathias Andersson Volvo 240 2:46,8 3:26,9 4:32,8 2:43,3 3:00,2 0:00,0 16:30,0 4 41
David Ekenmo Eksjo FRC

29 C Magnus Lindqvist Orrefors Bilverkstad AB Volvo 244 2,526 3:26,6 4:28,0 2:43,4 3:01,3 0:000 16:31,9 5 43
Markus Johnzon Varbergs MK

31 C Peter Dahlsund Volvo 244 2,536 3:295 4315 2459 3:.03,6 0:000 16:44,1 6 50

Sida1lav3 2007-09-29 20:26



Resultatlista Véatternrallyt 2007

Start Nr Forar Forare / Kartlasare
Klass
Anders Wilhelmsson
28 C Sive Harrysson
Johan Sundqvist
30 C Per Eriksson
Fredrik Kalander
35 C Per-Arne Jorlid
Johan Axelsson
32 C Martin Lundberg
Mikael Grahn
27 C David Grahn
Erik Svensson
34 C Vakant
Carl-Johan Ekwall
38 C Mona Ekwall
Jimmy Wessbo
39 C Sebastian Lonnegren
Henric Nilsson
40 C Tim Olofsson
A-B-C-forare 4WD.
Mikael Klaar
42 A Thomas Thoren
Mikael Homgren
202 B Per Levenstam
Jesper Akesson
203 C Lukas Akesson
Jari Haggman
43 C Jorgen Andersson

A-B-C Gr H 66-74, Klass-65 App. tom.75.
Mikael Ring

47 A Anders Roos
Bosse Sundin

46 A Bertil Karlsson
Anders Melin

53 C Fredrik Hulterskog
Micke Bogren

49 A Nicklas Karlsson
Edvard Nystrom

50 B Mattias Astrém
Kjell Svensson

51 B Goran Svensson
Bertil Holmvik

44 A Mats Holmvik
Jan Olof Lithén

54 C Goran Johansson
Rune Nilsson

45 A Jan-Erik J6nsson
Stefan Stigemyr

48 A Ulrik Gustavsson
Lennart Karlsson

52 B Jan Emilsson

A-B 2WD Gr H, Gr A, Gr N, Nat special.
David Lindstrom

68 B Per-Magnus Johansson
Peder Hadarsson

61 A Johan Karlsson
Sven Gustavsson

70 B Henrik Soderqvist
Christoffer Carlsson

67 B Louise Sundberg
Jerry Gustavsson

57 A Mikael Karlsson
Tore Sandberg

59 A Joel Grahn
Janne Kristiansson

63 A Magnus Karlsson
Stefan Axelsson

60 A Tony Magnusson
Urban Borg

201 A Staffan Skeppstedt

Sida 2 av 3

Klubb / Anméalare
Skillingaryds MK
Ljungby MK

Boras MK
Skillingsryds MK
Ydre MK

Tornby Bilteknik AB
Ryds MK

Granna MK

Kullings MS

Olofstréms MK

Kinds MK
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK

Skillingaryds MK

Nybro AC

Dals MK

Nassjo MK

Team Skogsékarna
Kalmar MK

Granna MK
Tidaholms MK
McDonald’s Skévde
SSMK

Svedala MK
Olandsdjurpark

Skillingaryds MK

Saffle MC

Skillingaryds MK
SMK Eksjo
Skillingsryds MK

Skillingaryds MK

Bergfors Snickerifabrik AB

Vaxjo MS
Vimmerby MS
Ryds MK
Almhults MK

Vetlands RRC

Bil

Volvo 242

Volvo 242

Volvo 244

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 244

Volvo 240

Volvo 740

Volvo 242

Mazda 323

Mitubishi Galant

Audi Quattro

SS1

3:10,8

2:54,7

3:53,3

2:52,2

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

2:46,8

0:00,0

2:38,3

2:36,1

2:40,5

Mitsubishi Evo 6 2:49,2

Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Opel Ascona A
Volvo 142
Volvo Amazon
Saab V4

Volvo 142
Saab V4

Opel Ascona A
Volvo 142

Opel Ascona

Volvo 244

Opel Ascona B

Opel Ascona B
VW Golf I
Opel Manta
Volvo 240 BR
Opel Ascona

Volvo 240

2:39,3

2:38,6

2:41,2

2:45,7

2:48,8

2:49,9

2:54,2

2:57,3

2:38,9

0:00,0

2:44.8

2:33,8

2:34,9

2:34,8

2:36,7

2:32,4

2:35,4

2:34,2

2:37,7

2:36,0

RALLYCUP

SS2

3:23,4

3:32,4

3:27,1

3:30,5

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

3:22,0

0:00,0

3:07,3

3:04,8

3131

3:21,4

3:16,9

3:15,3

3:17,0

3:20,8

3:27,7

3:32,7

3:33,3

3:36,9

3:13,3

0:00,0

3:17,3

3:06,9

3:05,1

3:09,4

3:09,7

3:09,6

3:08,9

3:16,5

3:10,8

3:11,2

SS3

4:29,7

4:37,7

4:25,9

6:09,4

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

4:25,5

0:00,0

4:13,9

4:11,9

4:27,5

4:24,8

4:21,9

4:21,8

4:29,9

4:31,1

4:32,8

4:35,0

4:41,1

4:43,8

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

4:10,9

4:09,6

4:10,7

4:09,1

4:07,2

4:11,5

4:10,7

4:12,0

4:13,7

SS4

2:43,5

2:43,8

2:41,0

2:55,6

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

2:29,1

2:26,8

2:34,8

2:38,2

2:34,0

2:36,3

2:40,8

2:39,5

2:43,8

2:39,3

2:48,7

2:515

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

2:25,0

2:27,7

2:27,8

2:26,5

2:32,2

2:29,5

2:29,4

2:31,9

2:31,3

SS5

2:58,1

3:03,6

2:59,0

3:03,1

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

2:46,3

2:47,4

2:56,1

2:57,6

2:53,3

2:47,4

2:57,1

3:.01,1

3:01,8

2:58,5

3:03,2

3:13,8

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

2:42,8

2:42,5

2:42,3

2:43,1

2:44,1

2:44,2

2:42,3

2:48,0

2:48,9

Tillagg

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:40,0
0:00,0

0:10,0

0:00,0
0:10,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0
0:00,0

0:00,0

Totalt

16:45,5

16:52,2

17:26,3

18:30,8

BRUTIT

0:00,0

0:00,0

BRUTIT

0:00,0

15:14,9

15:47,0

15:52,0

16:21,2

15:45,4

15:49,4

16:06,0

16:18,2

16:34,9

16:35,4

17:00,5

17:23,3

BRUTIT

0:00,0

BRUTIT

14:59,4

14:59,8

15:05,0

15:05,1

15:05,5

15:09,5

15:13,1

15:20,4

15:21,1

Klass Total
Plac Plac
7 51
8 52
9 62
10 69
1 8
2 22
3 27
4 39
1 19
2 24
3 31
4 36
5 45
6 48
7 56
8 61
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 9
9 10
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startNr F0"3  Frare/Kartlasare  Klubb / Anmalare Bil SS1  Ss2 SS3  SS4  SS5  Tillagg Totalt Klass  Total
Klass Plac Plac

Bertil Sandberg Ydre MK

58 A Peter Andersson Opel Ascona 2:39,6 3:.09,2 4:17,6 2:30,7 2:48,6 0:00,0 15:25/7 10 11
Sune Svensson Anderstorps RC

66 A Bjorn Junestrom Thule Rental Volvo 240 2:35,8 3:094 4:19,9 2:335 2493 0:.000 15:27,9 11 14
Peter Holgesson Ryds MK

64 A Get Bengtsson Ford Escort 2:37,0 3:13,6 4:20,6 2:34,7 2:48,9 0:00,0 15:34,8 12 15
Hakan Stahl Gislaveds MK

55 A Anders Sandberg Volvo 242 2:31,0 3:.040 4:13,2 2375 3:13,0 0:00,0 15:38,7 13 16
Hans Gustavsson Granna MK

56 A Bjorn Gustavsson Renult Clio 2:40,2 3:149 4:22,2 2:33,5 2:48,0 0:000 15:38,8 14 17
Soéren Fransson SMK Eksjo

62 A Kim Gustavsson Volvo 240 2:39,1 3:17,4 4:23,7 2:325 2:52,9 0:00,0 15:45,6 15 21
Glenn Egon Strom SMK Trollhattan

65 A Carina Christensen Volvo 240 2:39,7 3:19,3 4:26,9 2:39,1 2556 0:00,0 16:00,6 16 28
Niclas Melin SMK Eksjo

69 B Hans Melin Volvo 242 2:27,9 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT

C 2WD Gr H, Gr A, Gr N, Nat special.
Nicke Nilsson Ryds Motorklubb

76 C Andreas Soderstrom Motordesign Volvo 940 2:37,3 3:12,0 4:16,1 2:33,0 2:48,1 0:00,0 15:26,5 1 12
Fredrik Carlsson Waxjé MS

79 C Daniel Nordmark Opel AsconaB 2:42,4 3:19,0 4:21,5 2:32,6 2:149,4 0:00,0 15:44,9 2 18
Ola Petersson Karlskrona AK

78 C Catarina Petersson Volvo 240 2:38,6 3:246 4:19,2 2:359 2:53,1 0:0000 15514 3 26
Lars Karlsson Brads MK

71 C Thomas Johansson Lars Danielsson Bilverkstad Opel Ascona 2:458 3:245 4:272 2:425 2:58,3 0:00,0 16:18,3 4 37
Andreas Johansson Nybro AC

77 C Niclas Johansson Volvo 244 2:49,2 3:26,7 4:30,0 2:40,5 3:00,0 0:00,0 16:26,4 5 40
Dan Gustavsson Skillingaryds MK

75 C Per Andersson Rallyteam Combi System Opel Ascona 2:51,4 3:281 4322 2419 3:.01,7 0:000 16:353 6 47
Jimmy Josefsson Néssjo Mk

80 C Andreas Bjerndal VW Golf MK1 2:539 3:354 4450 21484 3:11,9 0:.000 17:14,6 7 57
Per-Arne Hillert Tidaholms MK

74 C Thomas Hjerpe Toyota Starlet  3:00,7 3:38,1 4:459 2:50,5 3:07,9 0:00,0 17:23,1 8 60
Lennart Pettersson Team Skogsékarna

81 C Johan Norss Volvo 142 2:58,2 3:38,0 4:49,6 2:55,7 3:14,0 0:000 17:355 9 64
Dan Skérin Skillingaryd MK

72 C Christer Skarin Volvo 240 2:46,2 3:21,3 4:256 2:544 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT
Lars Gillberg Olofstréms MK

73 C Mats Hult Volvo 244 2:43,1 3:16,9 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 0:00,0 BRUTIT

Sida 3 av 3 2007-09-29 20:26



